Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

K.A.R. 82-3-117

Form CP-4
December 2003
Type or Print on this Form
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

Lease Operator: Presco Western, IIC			API Numbe	er: 15- ₁₈₇	7–21121–0000	
Address: 5665 FLATIRON PARKWAY BOULDER CO 80301						
Address:			Lease Name: Hauser Trust 4 Well Number: D5-30-39			
			_	· -		
Type of Well: D & A Docket #:			- Spot Local	Spot Location (QQQQ): <u>S2 - SW - NW - NW</u>		
The plugging proposal was approved on: 6/1/2008 (Date)			1,276_ Feet from X North / South Section Line330_ Feet from East / X West Section Line			
by: Steve Durant (KCC District Agent's Name)						
Is ACO-1 filed? Yes X No If not, is we			l .			
Producing Formation(s): List All (If needed attach another sheet)				County: Stanton		
Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D			Date Well	Date Well Completed: 5/31/2008		
Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D			Plugging C	Plugging Commenced: 6/1/2008		
Depth to Top:Bottom:T.D			Plugging Completed: 6/1/2008			
Depth to Top: E	sottom:	_ 1.0				
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas fo	rmations.					
Oil, Gas or Water Records				face Conductor &		
Formation Content	From .	То	Size	Put in	Pulled out	
	Surface	1,706'	8-5/8"	5/24/2008	none	
		-		1		
				<u> </u>		
the hole. If cement or other plug were used, state the 1st Plug: 1,710', 50 SKS; 2nd Plug: 66 SKS.	50', 50 SKS; 3x		to surface	e, 20 SKS; ra		
			_		_	
Prilling		- OCT 1	5 2008	lio	ense #:33793	
Name of Plugging Contractor: <u>H2 Drilling, IIC</u> CONSERVATION				LIC	ense #	
Address: 6031 10th St., Great Bend, KS	67530		ITA, KS			
Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees:		LIC				
State of <u>Colorado</u>	County,	Boulder		,ss.		
Keli Kowalski					above-described well, being first duly	
sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the	facts statements, ar	nd matters herein	contained, ar	nd the log of the	above-described well as filed and the	
same are true and correct, so help me God.						
	(Signature)(Address)_5665_F		•	er, CO 80301		
	D and SWORN TO			_ day of	September , 20 08	
PE OF COLOR	acklus	Notary Public	y-	My Commis	ssion Expires:	
My Commission Expires 02/12/2019: KCC - Conse	ervation Division, 1	30 S. Market - Ro	oom 2078, Wi	chita, Kansas 6	7202	

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

ALLIED OF MEN	26902
PENUTTO DO BOY 21	SERVICE POINT:
REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	Liberal KS
	ALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JQB FINISH
DATE (0-1-08 SEC TWP. RANGE SAW)	8:00 pm 9:00 pm
Hausac	15-75, 215 W, Sinto Stanton ISS
LEASE TOUST WELL# LOCATION Signal	Jan State of
OLD OR (Circle one)	
CONTRACTOR H2 Drilling # 1	OWNER
TYPE OF JOB 413 Plus 0	CEMENT
HOLE SIZE 7/8 T.D. 5900	AMOUNT ORDERED 145 SES 6040/8% Gel
TURING SIZE DEPTH	7.0/0/0000
DRILL PIPE 4/2 DEPTH (710 460,60)	
TOOL DEPTH	COMMON @
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON@
MEAS, LINE SHOE JOINT CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.	GEL @
PERFS.	CHLORIDE@
DISPLACEMENT	ASC
EQUIPMENT	145 StS @ 148 StS @ 188 StZ
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Alect Licou	@
# 472 HELPER GADE	
BULK TRUCK # 470 DRIVER JOYAL	
BULK TRUCK	
# DRIVER	HANDLING 145 @3,15 31,76
	MILEAGE
REMARKS:	TOTAL 273325
Mix 50 sts @ 1710'	
Min 50 sks @ 660	SERVICE
Miso 20 sks C 60 to surface	DEPTH OF JOB
Plug Pat + mouse hole	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 497 9 600
	EXTRA FOOTAGE @
	MILEAGE 46 m/. @ 7.50 315 P
-Thank-you	MANIFOLD@
· ·	
Guardin Dance Chalens	
CHARGE TO: Presco Western	TOTAL ' 1 451'
STREET	OCT 12 Sano
CITYSTATEZIP	CONSERVATION OF THE CONSER
	CONSERVATION DATE EQUITATION WICHITA, KS
	@
	@
To Allied Comprains Co. Inc.	
10 Amed Cementing Co., Inc.	
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or	<u> </u>
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	<u> </u>
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	@
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	@
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	TOTAL CHARGE
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	TOTAL TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	TOTAL CHARGE

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC.

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 JOB START CALLED OUT ON LOCATION RANGE OLD OR NEW (Circle one) OWNER SAME CONTRACTOR TYPE OF JOB **CEMENT** HOLE SIZE AMOUNT ORDERED **CASING SIZE** DEPTH **TUBING SIZE** DEPTH **DRILL PIPE DEPTH** TOOL COMMON **MINIMUM** PRES. MAX SHOE JOINT **POZMIX** MEAS. LINE **GEL** CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. CHLORIDE PERFS. DISPLACEMENT **EOUIPMENT** CEMENTER BOS PUMP TRUCK Flospil **HELPER** HANDLING. MILEAGE __ TOTAL <u>19937.63</u> REMARKS: **SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB** 1812 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE **EXTRA FOOTAGE** MILEAGE 8 MANIFOLD A HEAV @ E RECEIVEU

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION STREET **STATE** PLUG & FLOAT EOUIPMENT OCT 15 2008 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA KS To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. @ 248 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was TOTAL done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or

SALES TAX (If Any) _

DISCOUNT __

TOTAL CHARGES ____

_____ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL

TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME

SIGNATURE